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Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99999)

AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di st anc

17

146975- 20
145313- 07
146975- 20
146975- 20
146975- 20
146975- 20
241441-08
304084- 86
145313- 07
241441-08
139642-59
146975- 20
146975- 20
146975- 20
158836- 47
309070- 28
304084- 86

GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
CARREZ GERVAI S
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
DEVLEESCHAUVER VI NCEN
BALCAEN DUBO S

CARREZ GERVAI S
DEVLEESCHAUVER VI NCEN
LERMUSI AUX DANI EL
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
DELEM M CHEL

DI ERI CKX BEATRI CE ET
BALCAEN DUBO S

Geneent
Local it

HAVI NNE
ELLEZEL
HAVI NNE
HAVI NNE
HAVI NNE
HAVI NNE
MOUSTI E
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
MOUSTI E
FRASNES
HAVI NNE
HAVI NNE
HAVI NNE
HERQUEG
FRASNES
ELLEZEL

158762
177830
2
3
4
5
167967
178737
2
2
168935
6
7
8
164717
169754

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

106149714
100692615
107608816
107602116
100506915
100501615
116731514
107783516
104657214
116731214
108967116
106149314
107604316
107610316
907413013
107555516
100370715

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse
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Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99999)

Geneent AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di st anc

24

145313- 07
146975- 20
146975- 20
146975- 20
146975- 20
146975- 20
304084- 86
139642-59
146975- 20
146975- 20
158836- 47
146975- 20
146975- 20
146975- 20
304084- 86
139642-59
158836- 47
139642-59
304084- 86
158836- 47
139642- 59
309070- 28
145643- 46
158836- 47

CARREZ GERVAI S
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
BALCAEN DUBO S
LERMUSI AUX DANI EL
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
DELEM M CHEL

GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
BALCAEN DUBO S
LERMUSI AUX DANI EL
DELEM M CHEL
LERMUSI AUX DANI EL
BALCAEN DUBO S

DELEM M CHEL

LERMUSI AUX DANI EL

DI ERI CKX BEATRI CE ET
FOUCART SERCE

DELEM M CHEL

Local it

ELLEZEL
HAVI NNE
HAVI NNE
HAVI NNE
HAVI NNE
HAVI NNE
ELLEZEL
FRASNES
HAVI NNE
HAVI NNE
HERQUEG
HAVI NNE
HAVI NNE
HAVI NNE
ELLEZEL
FRASNES
HERQUEG
FRASNES
ELLEZEL
HERQUEG
FRASNES
FRASNES
ELLEZEL
HERQUEG
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177830
158762
2
3
4
5
178737
168935
6
7
164717
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169754
177722

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

101847117
101042017
101045217
101052717
101047517
101040317
102202917
101145217
101049917
101046817
101782617
101047917
101045517
101041017
102201917
101146817
101784917
101146717
102202817
101784817
101146017
101777317
100779717
101782217

Best at

Snel h.
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el
AWNRO

146975- 20
191599- 24
191599- 24
146975- 20
191599- 24
146975- 20
146975- 20
145313- 07
241441-08
191599- 24
191599- 24
191599- 24
146975- 20
191599- 24

GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
DERNI COURT H ET S
DERNI COURT H ET S
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
DERNI COURT H ET S
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
CARREZ GERVAI S
DEVLEESCHAUVER VI NCEN
DERNI COURT H ET S
DERNI COURT H ET S
DERNI COURT H ET S
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
DERNI COURT H ET S

Ceneent
Local it

HAVI NNE
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
HAVI NNE
ELLEZEL
HAVI NNE
HAVI NNE
ELLEZEL
MOUSTI E
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
HAVI NNE
ELLEZEL

68 34

158762
178055
2
2
3
3
4
177830
167967
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Ri ng JR
Bague AN

106267118
107940818
107935218
106262618
107940318
106251318
106252818
107885218
108002718
107940418
107932018
107940718
106268418
107938518

Best at

Snel h.
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12
13
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
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40
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

191599- 24
304084- 86
304084- 86
240743- 86
145313- 07
145313- 07
145313- 07
304084- 86
139642-59
146975- 20
139642-59
219091- 65
145313- 07
304084- 86
131409-71
309070- 28
191599- 24
219091- 65
241441-08
243171-89
146975- 20
191599- 24
241441-08
191599- 24
146975- 20
146975- 20
145313- 07
145313- 07
228684-55
139642- 59
176866- 35
191599- 24
189731- 96
176866- 35
139642-59
240743- 86
146975- 20
240743- 86
131409-71
158836- 47
309070- 28
191599- 24
309070- 28
146975- 20
176866- 35
176866- 35
176866- 35
219091- 65
191599- 24
191599- 24
191599- 24
191599- 24
191599- 24
219091- 65
191599- 24
219091- 65
243171-89
131409-71
145313- 07
131409-71
131409-71
191599- 24
243171-89
191599- 24
139642-59
145313- 07
304178-83
304084- 86
191599- 24
191599- 24
240743- 86
228684- 55
191599- 24
191599- 24
191599- 24
191599- 24
191599- 24
304178- 83
304084- 86
240743- 86

Presse_PONT- st e- MAXENCE_Uni onMou_28- 07- 18. t xt

DERNI COURT H ET S
BALCAEN DUBO S
BALCAEN DUBO S
DAUMERI E CEDRI C
CARREZ GERVAI S
CARREZ GERVAI S
CARREZ GERVAI S
BALCAEN DUBO S
LERMUSI AUX DANI EL

GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA

LERMUSI AUX DANI EL
KERTEUX HENR
CARREZ GERVAI S
BALCAEN DUBO S
DECLERCQ DANY

DI ERI CKX BEATRI CE ET

DERNI COURT H ET S
KERTEUX HENRI

DEVLEESCHAUVER VI NCEN

TI TART ELODI E

GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA

DERNI COURT H ET S

DEVLEESCHAUWER VI NCEN

DERNI COURT H ET S

GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA

CARREZ GERVAI S
CARREZ GERVAI S
BOTQUI N YVON
LERMUSI AUX DANI EL
CLEMENT LUCI EN
DERNI COURT H ET S
GERARDI E GERARD
CLEMENT LUCI EN
LERMUSI AUX DANI EL
DAUMVERI E CEDRI C

GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA

DAUVERI E CEDRI C
DECLERCQ DANY
DELEM M CHEL

DI ERI CKX BEATRI CE ET

DERNI COURT H ET S

DI ERI CKX BEATRI CE ET
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA

CLEMENT LUCI EN
CLEMENT LUCI EN
CLEMENT LUCI EN
KERTEUX HENR
DERNI COURT H ET
DERNI COURT H ET
DERNI COURT H ET
DERNI COURT H ET
DERNI COURT H ET
KERTEUX HENR
DERNI COURT H ET
KERTEUX HENR
TI TART ELODI E
DECLERCQ DANY
CARREZ GERVAI S
DECLERCQ DANY
DECLERCQ DANY
DERNI COURT H ET S
TI TART ELODI E
DERNI COURT H ET S
LERMUSI AUX DANI EL
CARREZ GERVAI S
DUTI LLEUL GEOFFREY
BALCAEN DUBO S
DERNI COURT H ET S
DERNI COURT H ET S
DAUMERI E CEDRI C
BOTQUI N YVON
DERNI COURT H ET S
DERNI COURT H ET S
DERNI COURT H ET S
s
s

nu unounnunn

DERNI COURT H ET
DERNI COURT H ET
DUTI LLEUL GEOFFREY
BALCAEN DUBO S
DAUMERI E CEDRI C

ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
FRASNES
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
FRASNES
HAVI NNE
FRASNES
THI EULA
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
SAINT S
FRASNES
ELLEZEL
THI EULA
MOUSTI E
ELLEZEL
HAVI NNE
ELLEZEL
MOUSTI E
ELLEZEL
HAVI NNE
HAVI NNE
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
LEUZE

FRASNES
MAUL DE

ELLEZEL
ANVAI NG
MAUL DE

FRASNES
FRASNES
HAVI NNE
FRASNES
SAINT S
HERQUEG
FRASNES
ELLEZEL
FRASNES
HAVI NNE
MAUL DE

MAUL DE

MAUL DE

THI EULA
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
THI EULA
ELLEZEL
THI EULA
ELLEZEL
SAINT S
ELLEZEL
SAINT S
SAINT S
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
FRASNES
ELLEZEL
SAINT S
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
FRASNES
LEUZE

ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
SAINT S
ELLEZEL
FRASNES

68 21
16 5
16 10
14 3
36 15
36 19
36 5
16 1
11 8
13 10
11 3
12 1
36 29
16
9
10
68
12
5
19
13
68 2
5
68 5
13
13
36
36
16
11
14
68
4
14
11
14
13
14
9
19 1
10
68
10
13
14
14
14
12
68
68
68
68
68
12
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19
9
36
9
9
68
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11
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16
68
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14
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68
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16
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2
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5
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2
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7
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175059
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22
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4
2
24
25
26
27
28
2
6
5
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107932818
107764818
107761618
107858718
107881718
107881518
107886118
107763818
108026818
106252218
108027318
106195618
107882118
107763018
107891018
107862518
107931718
106191718
108000518
107903818
106266218
107931618
108001818
107930918
106250418
106266318
107886218
107884518
116173018
108027018
108014518
107938618
107808618
107907618
108027218
107859818
106267818
107855318
107891218
107846018
107861918
105433018
107862818
106263518
108015318
108016418
108016918
106192618
107936118
107931518
107933118
107932518
107941718
106194918
107937418
106195318
107903518
107890618
107885318
107890918
107890418
107939518
107928418
107935418
107893718
107885418
107772618
107760618
107939618
107938018
107856618
106280318
107932118
107942818
107940518
107937618
107931218
107772818
107760318
107857818

10

10

10

10

10

10

10.
10.
10.
09.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
09.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

09580
10410
10460
06307
10150
10150
10160
11050
05060
58500
05110
01500
10530
11350
08360
06036
11350
02320
05220
12170
59420
11540
05350
11570
00010
00050
12120
12130
02340
06540
03090
12410
07553
03470
07430
09377
01210
09447
11090
05170
08346
13590
08436
02010
04510
04560
05000
05230
15100
15110
15120
15130
15140
05480
15160
05550
16130
12590
15360
13060
13070
15490
16290
15560
10020
16150
14310
16590
16330
16340
12417
06390
17120
17130
17170
17180
17210
15280
18020
13327

16109.
1614
1613
1613
1612.
1612.
1612.
1609.
1607.
1606.
1606.
1605
1603
1601.
1601.
1600
1595.
1594
1594
1593
1592.
1591.
1590
1590
1587.
1586.
1584
1584
1581.
1580
1580
1580
1576.
1570
1568
1567.
1566.
1565
1564
1564
1563
1562.
1561.
1556.
1554
1553
1552.
1551.
1546.
1545
1545.
1545
1545.
1545
1544
1543
1539.
1539.
1538
1537.
1537.
1537.
1536.
1535
1535.
1529.
1528
1527.
1527.
1527.
1524
1521.
15109.
1519.
1518
1517.
1517.
1516.
1514
1513

1725
8502
6353
2130
9705
9705
7267
0353
3739
3608
1005
3387
7577
8252
5470
5469
7133
3792
1189
6202
3972
1975
8477
4868
3553
2981
9376
7021
8297
3087
2327
1361
0413
5894
3274
3503
4727
6841
8043
5116
4482
1143
2913
2358
6113
3767
3905
2605
0637
8400
6163
3927
1692
1512
7224
4493
6844
4128
3218
8250
5983
3867
1597
8396
3075
7205
6770
8843
7134
4950
6993
2657
2406
0247
1611
9454
2987
0999
2926
2855
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26
27
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31
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34
35
36
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38
39
40
41
42
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72
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74
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95 145313-07
96 309070-28
97 139642-59
98 309070-28
99 145643-46
100 191599-24
101 304178-83
102 191599-24
103 243171-89
104 145313-07
105 243171-89
106 145313-07
107 176866- 35
108 240743- 86
109 176866- 35
110 243171-89
111 191599-24
112 228684-55
113 191599-24
114 191599-24
115 145313-07
116 191599-24
117 145313-07
118 145313-07
119 158836-47
120 304178-83
121 191599-24
122 191599-24
123 304084- 86
124 145643-46
125 191599-24
126 191599-24
127 304084- 86
128 191599-24
129 158836-47
130 191599-24
131 145643-46
132 189731-96
133 189731-96
134 304084- 86
135 243171-89
136 139642-59
137 139642-59
138 191599-24
139 309070-28
140 228684-55
141 176866- 35
142 241441-08
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CARREZ GERVAI S ELLEZEL
DI ERI CKX BEATRI CE ET FRASNES
LERMUSI AUX DANI EL FRASNES
DI ERI CKX BEATRI CE ET FRASNES
FOUCART SERGE ELLEZEL
DERNI COURT H ET S ELLEZEL
DUTI LLEUL GECFFREY SAINT S
DERNI COURT H ET S ELLEZEL
TI TART ELODI E ELLEZEL
CARREZ GERVAI S ELLEZEL
TI TART ELODI E ELLEZEL
CARREZ GERVAI S ELLEZEL
CLEMENT LUCI EN MAUL DE

DAUMERI E CEDRI C FRASNES
CLEMENT LUCI EN MAUL DE

TI TART ELODI E ELLEZEL
DERNI COURT H ET S ELLEZEL
BOTQUI N YVON LEUZE

DERNI COURT H ET S ELLEZEL
DERNI COURT H ET S ELLEZEL
CARREZ GERVAI S ELLEZEL
DERNI COURT H ET S ELLEZEL
CARREZ GERVAI S ELLEZEL
CARREZ GERVAI S ELLEZEL
DELEM M CHEL HERQUEG
DUTI LLEUL GECOFFREY SAINT S
DERNI COURT H ET S ELLEZEL
DERNI COURT H ET S ELLEZEL
BALCAEN DUBO S ELLEZEL
FOUCART SERGE ELLEZEL
DERNI COURT H ET S ELLEZEL
DERNI COURT H ET S ELLEZEL
BALCAEN DUBO S ELLEZEL
DERNI COURT H ET S ELLEZEL
DELEM M CHEL HERQUEG
DERNI COURT H ET S ELLEZEL
FOUCART SERGE ELLEZEL
GERARDI E GERARD ANVAI NG
GERARDI E GERARD ANVAI NG
BALCAEN DUBO S ELLEZEL
TI TART ELODI E ELLEZEL
LERMUSI AUX DANI EL FRASNES
LERMUSI AUX DANI EL FRASNES
DERNI COURT H ET S ELLEZEL
DI ERI CKX BEATRI CE ET FRASNES
BOTQUI N YVON LEUZE

CLEMENT LUCI EN MAUL DE
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11
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3
68
10
68
19
36
19
36
14
14
14
19
68
16
68
68
36
68
36
36
19
10
68
68
16

3
68
68
16
68
19
68

3

4

4
16
19
11
11
68
10
16
14

4 10

10 4
1 6

9 5

1 177722

33 29
2 3

17 30
14 4
36 11
12 5
13 12
10 6
11 6
1 7

7 6

6 31

4 3

49 32
26 33
33 13
47 34
11 14
31 15
2 2

9 4

67 35
55 36
15 7
3 2

44 37
62 38
13 8
46 39
5 3

28 40
2 3

3 2

2 3

8 9

5 7

5 7

4 8

64 41
1 6

15 4
6 8

4

DEVLEESCHAUVER VI NCEN MODUSTIE 5 2

Page 3

107886518
107865218
108027418
107862018
107907318
107941818
107773118
107936418
107904718
107881018
107905618
107885818
108018318
104093818
107788118
107906018
107935918
106287018
107938118
107942018
107883818
107934818
107880818
107880618
107847118
107773018
107936718
107931318
107761318
107906518
107933618
107932618
107761218
107930418
107846318
107932218
107908318
107807518
107807118
107762818
107905918
108027518
108026318
107937118
107860118
116173118
108015718
108004718
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10

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
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10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
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10.
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10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
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10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

17380
12216
11590
12386
18280
18420
16450
18490
19350
18550
19400
19010
09160
15226
09280
20120
19520
09140
19530
20070
19590
20110
20040
20100
11260
18330
20570
20580
21380
20590
21130
21130
21450
22510
13410
23010
22500
17523
17573
24420
25010
18260
18320
25140
19406
14300
15030
19280



